HS1000ATV

B=:

1. B Front Axle Reducer Assy

2. B2 Front Suspension

3. gt/ Front Wheel, Axle

4. [51548{4 Rear Axle Reducer Assy

5. [FHEES4HS Rear Swing Arm Assy

6. [5’ 2 Rear Suspension

7. [55e/¥Rear Wheel, Axle

8. EFUER{% Front Discbrake Plate
GiEFIFRERS Rear Brake Disc

o. HHIR(ENAS Shift Operating System

10. DB Steering Wheel Parts
ZFIoER{s Left Handle Bar
HE0ERE Steering Bar Part
HEiDirection Lock

11. 7K/$ 28887 Radiator Parts

12. ;B 2a2kE Muffler Parts

13. ZSBEEER(4 Air Filter Parts

14. EBEE{\iH Position, Electrical Parts

15. EFI;H#§ Fuel Tank
iMfAE S (4SR5 Fuel Tank Cover

16. ¥ Combination Instrument

17. EE# Seat

18. HEBIER{L Footrest

19. ZREEEB{H Carrier

20. BIEEE4(AER) Front Cover

BIEES{%(BEX) Front Cover

21. {REEFL(BFX) Bumper

22. RE{ERY Rear Body
RBXTaB4 Tail Light
BE&ihEER{t Rear Decorative Cover

23. BUETXTEBH Front Headlight
BUBBXTER{4 Front Headlight

24. ZEERER(E Frame Parts

25. EHNAES Winch



4

2 & T O\ G
RS It
| 48 . ~ W
) <ot 7 @91 "
49 K\ 5
= 312 E | QQ »
; P 3‘@93535 ’
o o

@ f‘%‘.\v/ BUtFF4E(4 Front Axle Reducer Assy

BUtFF4B{4 Front Axle Reducer Assy

=2 wmS hX &R 2 Part Name And Standard
B

1 P107000271000000 BURER 1 Front Differential Comp

2 PJ0O0000251001100 HI{EEh4HL 1 Front Drive Shaft L

3 P107000363000000 ERIERER SR 1 Speed Sensor

4 PJ00000254000000 YA 2 Connection Fork

5 PJ0O0000255000000 +=HEME 2 Universal Joint
BGB3452.1-1992- OB Ri

6 ©19x(1.8 P19x@1.8 1 O-Ringp18x®2.65

7 P115000271240000 +FHCEAE 8 C-Type Ring,Crossing




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

P107000271040000

P107000271030000

P115000911220000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x16

P115000271520000

BJB6659-1993-
@12.5x@1.5

BGB3452.1-
®140xP2.65

PJO0000273000000

BGB276-1994-6007

P107000271510000
PJ0O0000273000600

P115000271080000

P107000271110000

P107000271120000

BGB5783-
M10x1.25x16

BGB97.1-10

BGB276-1994-61912

PJO0000273000300

P107000271140000

P115000271150000

BGB276-1994-16007

BGB16674-M8x25

BIFEIR(5800ATV-2
BR)

B AR (5800ATV-2
)

BT A REY
P24xp38x8
(5800ATV-2iEFR)

NAE=ERE
M10x1.25x16

HEHFLIRET
M14x1.5x10

O R Z B
@12.5x@1.5

BIfEE= OB
©140x2.65
(5800ATV-2EF)

AR
®50xP61.5x0.1

iIRIIERAE7F 6007
(5800ATV-2EH)

B ERISHCE!
TEHEEEH E-D40x D57 0.1
1

Do (5800ATV-
2iEFE)

DEINEHRAEE
800ATV-2iEH)

7NAEEREM10x1.25%16

10

IRIIERAE 61912
(5800ATV-2iEH)

TAERHHO71xd83x0.1

PDEIERE(S800ATV-
21EF)

D ENERIES (5800ATV-
2iEFE)

R IEKE# 16007
(5800ATV-2iE)

NRIE=HIEEM8x 25

Front Differential Case

Front Differential Case Cover

Oil Seal ®24x®38x8, Output Shaft

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%16

Hexagon Bolt M14x1.5x10

O-Ringp140x®2.65

Bevel Gear

Transfer Gear

Hexagon Bolt M10x1.25x16

Washer 10

Connecting Sleeve

Divide Device Connection

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

P115000271160000

P107000271170000

PJO0000907100200

P118000271180000

P115000929010000

GBG276-1994-6007

BGB893.1-d0=62

P115000911150000

P107000271390000

BGB6187-M14x1.5

PJ0O0000254000100

P115000271190000

P115000271200000

P115000271410000

P115000271210000

BGB70.1-M8x20

BGB96.1-8

P212001252100000

BGB894.2-1986-
d0=20

PJO0000251040000

PJO0000251030000

PJ0O0000251020100

P107000270220000

P115000272630000

BGB893.1-d0=62

E#EH@5%x75
A7SEFLIRETM8 %10

SEMEHEHEC

S5

REHR P15 21x12
FEEKHE 6007
FLAsE MR d0=62

B ERDA S
@48xp65x9

A ERAOE LI E
¢14xp6.8

TREIRA7AA=EHER
12EFM14% 1.5

HXB

%X (5800ATV-2iEH)
5%%(5800ATV-21EM)
SHNEOTHHE
P81xp2
(5800ATV-2iEMA)

Do HEA(5800ATV-
2i&F)

R AEESIRET
M8x20

P88

AMEEIAES
AR B 20
eI EA
ETIRESEA

&L EB
RIS

RURIREEORLE
®1.5x@9

FLASEMEEEd0=62

—_

—_

w

Bushing ®5x75

Inner Hexagon Half-Round Screw
M8x10

Clamp C

Airbag,Front Axle
Needlebearingp15x®21x12
Bearingp35x®62x14

Circlip D0=62

Oilsealp48x®65x9,Drive
Gears,Front Axle

O-Ringp14x®7

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M14x1.25

Connection Fork
Shift Fork

Rack

O-Ringp80x®1.8, Transfer Case

Transfer Case Assembly

Hexagon Socket Head Bolt M8x20

Washer 8

Front Drive Shaft Assy
Circlip ©20

Washer A,Front Drive Shaft

Pressure Spring A, Front Drive
Shaft

Rubber Boot B, Front Drive Shaft

Air Tap,Front Axle



g—-24

BUSHEER(P Front Suspension

s ws
1 P2120015240A0000
5 BGB16674-

M10x1.25%70

3 PJ00000925000200

4 PJO0000929007300

5 BGB6187-M10x1.25

FR3CETR
AIA LERIRRES

INAREEEIRE
M10x1.25x70

EREINTE023%028

Et#1E010.3x023 x50

SRR/ SBAZENR

Part Name And Standard

Front-Upper Suspension (R)

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x70

Nylon Flanging
Bushingp23x»28

Bushing $10.3x323x350

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BGB894-d0=30

PJO0O0005250A0200

P212001527200000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x45

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB9459-M12x1.25

BGB91-2.5x30

P2120015230A0000

P212001527100000

PJO0O0005250A0300

BGB894-d0=30

P2120015235A0000

P2120015245A0000

P311001515650000

P311001515640000

PJ00000521003200

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x55

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-M6x16

PJ0O0000521003200

BGB93-12

BGB93-10

P212001523000000

P212001524000000

P212001523500000

P212001524500000

P115000525000000

1BFM10x1.25
SR Ed0=30
FRADBRLHEEMAGC
EIE=ES=siiies

NAREEEIRE
M10x1.25x45

ERBAHE=ZENE

1BEM10x1.25

INEBTHEEIREM12x1.25

FFO$#H2.5%30

AU CIESRIRERAS
B AER
FABSLIHERMGD
AR =EId0=30
B MESIERAS

AIA MERIERES

FEERIPHRII

TRZRIPAR

AIRERRENMGQG

NEEZERE
M10x1.25x55

ERBEHE=ENUER

1M 10x1.25

NAEEEZEIREM6x16

BIRERREMGQG
SEET2

10

AU REEEERY
AIA CIESRER
B SERZRERG:
AIA TESRER

A A EBRSLER

[\

N

N

—_

Nuts M10x1.25

Circlip D0=30

Universal Joint C, Knuckle
Front Right Knuckle Assy.

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x45

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M12x1.25

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Front-Upper Suspension (L)
Front Left Knuckle Assy.
Universal Joint D, Knuckle
Circlip D0=30

Front-Lower Suspension (L)
Front-Lower Suspension (R)

Protection Plate Il,
Suspension

Protection Plate I, Suspension
Front Shock Absorber QG

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x55

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Front Shock Absorber QG
Spring Washer 12

Spring Washer 10



33

P311001526000000

wmsS

PJ0O0000411221300

PJO0000411211400

P1150004113A0000

PJO0000903450100

PJ0O0000410040700

PJ00000261001600

PJ00000262001300

PJ00000902200000

P311001461100000

AU T ERLER Y

BiEC/#hFront Wheel, Axle

FR3Z &R

BIECERAES (18
#-122)

LS
B EE

HERETUIRE
M12x1.25

RSN
AU 3HERS
AU 4HERP

AN EEE S
125¢M8

RIS ERIEREAS

Part Name And Standard

Front Alloy Rim(F122)

Valve Core
Tapered Nut M12x1.25

Wheel Decoration Cover H
Front Left C.Vaxle S
Front Right C.Vaxle P

Inner Hexagon Cone Bolt With Pan
M8

Mounting Bracket For Front Rim



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P212001527100000

P212001527200000

PJ00000260020500

BGB9459-M24x1.5

BGB91-3.2x50.2x50

P311001444530000

PJ00000265000300

PJ00000265000200

P212001527110000

P212001527210000

P311001911230000

P311001521060000

P115000911190000

BGB893.1-d0=60

RIS RERMY
RIaFAEBG
KIEIFEF

NRTHESIRE
M24x1.5

FFO%H3.2x50
RUBRR]
KEFEIRHED
KEFEREC
EIraES=:
EIZ=ES::

AU A PIfEE

[FIESZELE

RIS A MU

FLAFsEMEISEId0=60

Front Left Knuckle Assy.
Front Right Knuckle Assy.

Cv Joint Dust Cover F
Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut M24x1.5

Cotter Pin 3.2x50

Front Brake Plate

Front Left Knuckle
Front Right Knuckle

Inner Oil
Seal,Frontknucklep38x®60x7

Bearing,Front Knuckle

Outer QOil
Seal,Frontknuckle@38x®55x7



4644

d®

19

13 14

45

OE‘&

517484 Rear Axle Reducer Assy

52

1

wmS
P212001272000000
PJ00000252000300

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x120

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJ00000254000500

PJ00000255000200

BGB893.1-d0=22

BGB6187-M12x1.25

BT
[RtFER
[EtEE/AHD

NAEE=EIRE
M10x1.25x120

SRR RA=E R
£M10x1.25

T XF(E5800ATV-2iEMA)

TFTERH(5800ATV-2iE
)

FLASEIESREd0=22

ERBHNHE=ERER
BHM12x1.25

[E1¢8{% Rear Axle Reducer Assy

N

—

Part Name And Standard

Rear Reducer Assy
Rear Transmission Shaft D

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x120

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Connection Fork

Universal Joint

Circlip D0=22

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M12x1.25



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P115000272140000

PJ00000254000600

P115000911160000

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB96.1-8

P115000272160000

PJO0000273001300

P115000272410000

BGB276-1994-6305

P115000272180000

P107000272310000

P115000929020000

BGB16674-
M14x1.5%x10

P115000272640000

P212001272020000

P107000272010000

P115000911170000

P115000272290000

BGB3452.1-1992-
P19xD1.8

P115000272230000

PJO0000907100200

P118000270180000

P115000929030000

PJO0000273000900

EmaTFR

T X G(5800ATV-2iEMA)
[ A N S
@61x@35x9
(5800ATV-2EF)
TNEE=ERIEM8 % 35
g

SRR AR
(5800ATV-23EF)

TR E-D78xDI3x0.1
(5800ATV-2iEF)

[EENMSORZEE
®3.1xp63.8
(55800ATV-2EF)

RDEKEHE 6305
(5800ATV-23EF)

EEE
R ERIERA

R RE22%xp30%13
(5800ATV-21EF)

INEIE=EIRE
M14x1.5%x10

HURIRZEOTLE p1.5x 13

ISTATIZS

[EHEZ=(5800ATV-2iE
FB)

JSTF Tt i
©65xp90x9

[EH 0 EEEE

O IZE Bl p19% 1.8
e SR

MG C

S5

REHHE QS5 x P67 x 20

R

Washer,Drive Gears

Connection Fork

Oil Seal ®61x®35x9, Input
Shaft

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35

Washer 8

Mountbracket, Brake

O-Ringp71x®2.65

Sleeve

Drive Gears,Rear Axle

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x16

Rubber Washer,
Fueldrainscrew

Rear Axle Case

Rear Differential Case Cover

O-Ringp65xP90x9

Bolt M20x1.5x12

O-Ringp19x®1.8

Air Tap,Rear Axle
Clamp C

Airbag,Rear Axle



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

PJ00000251010000

PJO0000273000900

BGB276-1994-16017

P115000272550000

P115000272270000

P115000272280000

BGB6187-M8

BGB16674-M8x25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x25

P118000253100000

BGB894.2-1986-d0=25

PJ00000251040100

PJO0000251030100

PJ00000251020200

PJ00000272150000

®55.2xP66.8x1.7

B EA

JEEH 086 xD100x0.1
R 16017
S ORI

©3.1x (150
(5800ATV-21EFR)

B 8.2 1
A7 AFLIRETM8 x45

ERBE\FHE=ERIE
M8

NEIE=EIEIEM8 x 25

NAIE=ERE
M10x1.25x25

[Et&aEhEE (5800ATV-2
BR)

AR 25
EimFEB

ExihE=EB

eI R EC

REAEOREE

Bushing A, Rear Drive Shaft

O-Ring ®3.1x®150

Copper Gasket ®8.2X1

Inner Hexagon Half-Round
Screw M8x45

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x25

Rear Drive Shaft Assy

Circlip ®25
Washer B,Rear Drive Shaft

Pressure Spring B, Rear Drive
Shaft

Rubber Boot C, Rear Drive
Shaft

Rubber Washer, Driving Gear



15'—& !
154
[GIEE4HS Rear Swing Arm Assy

FsS WS XX &R = Part Name And Standard

1 P2120015540A0000 BHALERIEEES 1 Rear-Upper Suspension (R)

5 BGB16674- NAE=MHIEE 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70 m10x1.25x70

Nylon Flanging

STHREN
3 PJ00000925000200 ELRENOITEG23 %028 16 Bushing023x 028
4 PJ00000929007300 ETEp10.3x023%x050 8 Bushing ©10.3x23x@50
3 SRRM7RIEZ=EMUER Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
> BGB6T87-M10x1.25 IBEM10x1.25 8 Nuts M10x1.25
6 P2120015530A0000 R CERIREAS 1 Rear-Upper Suspension (L)

7 P115000557100000 [REEFRERMYF 1 Rear Left Knuckle Assy



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P115000557200000

BGB6187-M12x1.25

P2120015545A0000

BGB16674-
M12x1.25%x110

P2120015535A0000

P311001515640000

P311001515650000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB93-12

BGB96-12

P115000557010000

P115000557020000

P212001553000000

P212001554000000

P212001553500000

P212001554500000

[RaFAHG

SRIRA/NEE=ZERER

B2EFM12x1.25
RETERIFZES

NIRRT
M12x1.25x110

[EETERIEREAS

FEEZPIRI

TRERIPHRII

NEE=HEEEM6x 16

3012
12
s

FRWETE

R LIRERER
[ EiRERER
R ERERER Y
[EE T EEEERY

N

Rear Right Knuckle Assy

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M12x1.25

Rear-Lower Suspension (R)

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m12x1.25x110

Rear-Lower Suspension (L)

Protection Plate Ii,
Suspension

Protection Plate |, Suspension
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Spring Washer 12

Washer 12

Dustproof Cover, Knuckle

Liner Pipe of Axle Sleeve,
Knuckle



[52¥E Rear Suspension

Fs wS

1 P2120015574A0000
2 P115000557450000
3 P115000557440000
4 BGB6187-M10x1.25
5 PJO0000931400100

6 P115000515900000
7 BGB16674-M8x25

8 PJO0000551002400

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x50

P&
FrETREas

B FETIRKH

TR ERLEE

EEHRENBIE=EHIE
BEEM10x1.25

HETRIRE020x45
B IREE S
NRIE=HEEM8 %25
[ERERSERHQG

INAE=ERE
M10x1.25x50

—

—

N

Part Name And Standard
Rear Balancing Lever

Ball Joint,Right Balancing
Lever

Ball Joint,Left Balancing Lever

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

U Type Rubber Sleeve@20x45
Press Block, Rear Anti-Roll Bar
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Rear Shock Absorber QG

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x50



10

11

12

13

14

15

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJO0000551003200

BGB93-8

BGB96-8

BGB93-10

BGB97-10

EERENBE=EER
1RFM10%1.25

ERREEEMEQG
38

g

2210

010

4 Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

1 Rear Shock Absorber QG

4 Spring Washer 8

4 Washer 8

2 Spring Washer 10

2 Washer 10

Bkt /¥4HFront Wheel, Axle

Fs

1

wmS
PJO0000411621300
PJO0000411611400
P1150004113A0000

P311001462100000

PJ00000902200000

PJO0000903450100
PJ00000263001500

PJO0000264002000

&R

[EREAG(E4E-122)
[a%eha

EEEE
[RRERIEEEAS

BRBHEESHMR
M8

S

HEETNARM12x1.25
EEHEHEMAR
RIS W

= Part Name And Standard
2 Rear Alloy Rim(R122)

2 Rear Tyre

2 Valve Core

2 Mounting Bracket For Rear Rim

Inner Hexagon Cone Bolt With
Pan M8

8 Tapered Nut M12x1.25
1 Rear Left C.Vaxle R

1 Rear Right C.Vaxle U



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PJO0000410040600

BGB91-3.2x50

PJ00000260020700

PJ00000260020600

P115000557100000

P115000557200000

P311001444560000

PJ00000265001300

PJ00000265001400

P115000557110000

P115000557210000

P115000911200000

P115000551060000

P115000557030000

P115000911210000

P115000521070000

BGB9459-M24x1.5

PJ00000265001200

REEINEG
FFOEE3.2%50
BRI EH
BRIEIFEG
[EEFREdY
[EaFEEY
ISl oy
EFERTEN
ISP RGP
BEFA
ISESES=:

[EF AN
P38x(p62x8

[RF A
FRMEARRE

[EFrsNHE
@42xp62x7

FHHE

NETHESIRE
M24x1.5

KEFEREM

[\

Wheel Decoration Cover G

Cotter Pin 3.2x50

Inner Rubber Dust-Proof Boot H

Outer Rubeer Dust-Proof Boot G

Rear Left Knuckle Assy
Rear Right Knuckle Assy

Rear Brake Plate

Rear Left Knuckle
Rear Right Knuckle

Oil Sealp38xd62x8,Rear
Knuckle

Bearing,Rear Steering Knuckle
Bearing Sleeve

Oil Sealp42x®62x7,Rear
Knuckle

Nozzle,Knuckle

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M24x1.5



HEXIZR{E Front Discbrake Plate

FS )

1 P212001444000000

2 P118000441700000

3 P118000441110000

4 P118000441100000

5 P118000441210000

6 P118000441200000

X EZFR HE
TR HIEhEE s> A 1
BIRER(SB00ATV-21
F)
ErislsRAEEE 134
800ATV-2iEfH)
RICIIHEA (S :
800ATV-2iEFH)
ARBEREA(S :
800ATV-2iEfH)
BIAERHES 1

Part Name And Standard

Disk Brake Assy

Front Disc Brake Pump

Left Front Brake Pad

Front Left Brake Caliper

Right Front Brake Pad

Front Right Brake Caliper



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

P118000442110000

P118000442210000

P118000442200000

P118000442100000

BGB16674-M6x25

BGB16674-M6x12

P115000444580000

P115000444590000

P2120014311A0000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x60

PJ00000929003200

P118000431010000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-M8x25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%22

P115000444610000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6177-M6

P115000440010000

P115000440020000

P115000440030000

P115000440040000

P115000440050000

P115000440060000

P115000440070000

ERtlsRBRaE
800ATV-2i&EFd)

aEHREEE
800ATV-2iEF)

[ERBENHAS (S
800ATV-2iEH)

RERRHAS S
800ATV-2iEFH)

NEE=EIRIEM6 % 25
NRE=HEEM6x 12
REHERESRRE
REHEREEk
HIENERIREES

NRA=EIRE
M10x1.25x60

EHF+IE@10.5xp16x40
B HIshEfEE

SRBMA/AIE=EHERR
BM10x1.25

INAE=EIREME8 X 25

INAIE=HIRE
M10x1.25%22

B
AFEEETERIZMG < 16
AFSEEEREMG
2
RS

R HMAEE (5800ATV-21E
)

BRI AEERI (5800ATV-
2iEH)

BRI AEER | (5800ATV-
2iEM)

BRRI PR SZZR(5800ATV-2
EFR)

RERIHPR (S 800ATV-2i8
)

16

32

Left Rear Brake Pad

Right Rear Brake Pad

Rear Right Brake Caliper

Rear Left Brake Caliper

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
H-Shaped Rubber Washer
Clip I,Qilpipe

Parking Pedal

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x60

Bushing ®10.5x®16x40
Torsion Spring,Pedal Brake

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x22

Clip 11,Qilpipe

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Hexagon Flange Nut M6
Bolt,Qilpipe

Cushion, QOilpipe

Oil Cup Cover, Brake

Paper Gasket I, Oil Cup

Paper Gasket Il, Oil Cup

Bracket, Oil Cup

Oil Cup,Brake



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

P212001441300000

P212001441400000

P212001442300000

P212001441900000

P212001440090000

P212001440110000

P212001440120000

P212001442400000

P212001442500000

P107000441600000

P118000441800000

P115000440080000

P212001376200000

ERREHE
BRIRERHE

SPIEREHE

EefIRE R E

ANHE

NHEIN

EEREHE
AERERE
EE i EER:

FHRAES(EB00ATV-2E

)

RIEHE=18(5800ATV-2

G122

FEHIETFFR

Front Oil Pipe L
Front Oil Pipe R
Middle Qil Pipe

Connecting Oil
Pipe,Proportional Valve

Oil Pipe |
Oil Pipe Il

Oil Pipe(Connect Triplet And
Main Pump)

Rear Oil Pipe L
Rear Oil Pipe R

Proportional Valve

Main Pump

Triplet

Rear Brake Light Switch



wmS

P118000444570000

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB93-8

P115000443100000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x55

PJO00004323A0500

P115000443110000

&R

EFRR A (5800ATV-218

)

NEIE=EIREMB % 20

SEELS
BERFERE

NAE=EIRE
M10x1.25x55

HEHIRIhZRESF
BREREHRES

—

Part Name And Standard

Brake Plate

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20
Spring Washer 8
Middle Brake Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolt
m10x1.25x55

Parking Brake Lock Comb. F

Packing Brack Pad



 IRASIB{EHHE Shift Operating System

?10

@®

—o_\ | \ L

HHSIRIEINAE Shift Operating System

Fs wms X ZFR e Part Name And Standard

1 P212001234100000 MR ES 1 Gear Shifter

2 P212001234800000 MR G [a) B L S R 1 Gearshift Mounting Bracket

3 BGB16674-M6x16 NEE=HEEMEx16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16
BANBETE - :

4 PJ00000924500100 012x015.5 2 Flanging Bushing®12x@15.5

5 BGB16674-M8x16 ANEEZMIREM8x16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16

6 P212001234900000 HRASPRAIAR 1 Shift Limiting Plate

) SRHHRIEAZEUE Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
7 BGB6187-M6 SEEM6 2 M6
8 P2120012342A0000 BT IEES 1 Gearshift Rod |

9 P3110012332A0000 TREHES 1 Gearshift Arm



10 BGB16674-M6x20 NEEEZmEIREM6%20

11 BGB93-6 SHEG

2

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Spring Washer 6

H

HEtES A Steering Wheel Parts

FS wmS AR EZFR S Part Name And Standard
1 P212001621100000  AMAHAA 1 Steering Stem

f = fm Ty Y -
2 P103000610030000 3 CEEIEEE(S800ATV- 4 b procket Steering Stem

21EH)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BGB16674-M8x55

BGB5783-M8x60

P102000610050000

PJ00000929002000

P107000621220000

PJO0O000933900000

P118000913100000

P118000610060000

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB6187-M8

P118000621400000

BGB16674-M8x35

P212001622000000

BGB16674-M8x35

P118000621600000

BGB97-17

BGB93-16

BGB9459-M14x1.5

BGB91-2.5x30

P107000641100000

BGB93-10

BGB91-2x30

BGB93-8

BGB96.1-8

P102000610040000

BGB93-8

BGB96.1-8

PJO0000931100000

NEIE=EIREM8 %55
75 FASLIZFE M8 x 60
IHRH

B EIx13.5x44
T A E e R

R

U D4

TR ENR
INAEZEIRIEMB X 20

EEHIE/NAE=EME
12H8M8

BNRREEES
800ATV-2iEH)

NEE=HIEIEMB %35
EnaemEpit
NARE=HEEEM8 %35

HERTERRES
(55800ATV-2iEH)

17

5EE16
INFTHEBIREM14x1.5

FFOH2.5%30
FaERIATER
5010
FOE2x30
SRS

Y18
YalCll e a5 7]
SRS

S8

BRI Q7 x2.5

10

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55
Hexagon Bolt M8x60
Steering Stem Locking Clamp
Bushing @9x®13.5x44

Supporting Block,Steering
Stem

Seal Gasket,Steering Stem
UD Bearing

Bearing Pressure Plate
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M8

Steering Column Shaft Sleeve

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35
Electric Power Steering

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35
Rocker, Steering Stem

Washer 17
Spring Washer 16

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M4x1.5

Cotter Pin 2.5x30

Shift Straight Rod Assy
Spring Washer 10

Cotter Pin 2x30

Spring Washer 8

Washer 8

Wire Hook,Steering Column
Spring Washer 8

Washer 8

Rubber Washerp7x2.5



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

BGB97-10

P107000641110000

P107000641120000

P107000641130000

P107000641140000

P107000641150000

BGB9459-M10x1.25-C

BGB6184-M22x1.5-H

PJO0000929005700

P311001622010000

P311001622020000

P212001622500000

P107F00623000000

P212001622050000

P311001622060000

P311001622070000

P311001622080000

P311001622090000

BGB276-1994-608-Z

BGB276-1994-16001

BGB276-1994-6004

BGB276-1994-6205

BGB276-1994-16005

P311001622140000

P311001622150000

P311001622160000

P311001622170000

P311001622030000

10
FSTEIHF

7R (5800ATV-2
BH)

7NFIZEA(5800ATV-2
1EF)

EERSLAE (5800ATV-2
BA)

BBRLAE(5800ATV-2
EH)

NFTFHESIRE
M10x1.25

EEE/ N AIRIRG
M22x1.5

Bl iEp22xp28x8
P13 LR N7

BN e )R R
:ipaL=dia==0]!
iyl Rl igREs
RECH

BT

7S FRIREM30*1
ERALTC
EEARARCTC
RaBEE 608-Z
Rk 16001
DK 6004
AR 6205
REEKEHA 16005
SHEFP20x p30x8
HE P27 x 47 x7

BSE

)|

BREk

)|

BSER

A
R

—_

—_

Washer 10

Shift Straight Rod

Hexagon Nut(L)

Hexagon Nut(R)

Left Ball Stud

Right Ball Stud

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut

M10x1.25

Hexagon Self-Lock Nuts

M22x1.5

Bushing @22x@28x8



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

BGB823-M5x16-BA

BGB70.2-M6x40-BA

BGB70.2-M8x25-BA

P311001622110000

P311001622130000

P311001622120000

P311001622040000

P311001622100000

NG SLIRET 2
M5x16 (B%¥)

SAAV=REEES: 1S 4
M6x40(E%%)

R7NFAEEL 2 5
M8x25(EH%¥)

REEEIE 72x2 1
EEHZ B p58x2.4 1
AR R B p28x2 1
RIRE 1
BhgEmsEaE 1

800ATV-2iE )

3

A

.

ZFIBER(H Left Handle Bar

R

1

2

= wS
P212001610010000

P212001374000000

R &R

'

EEF 1

EREFFRE

1

Part Name And Standard
Left Lever Assy

Left Switch Assy



3 P107000892200000 AEMEERE 1 Rear Right Mirror

4 P107000892100000 ElEMEER G 1 Rear Left Mirror

5 P118000825230000 FimeSiiRE 1 Il;irlco)(';ective Cover ,Handlebar
6 PJ00000902250100 BN ARIREM6 %16 1 ggrcekv?/; meg:?gn Flat Head

7 PJ00000905200800 B SLIZETM6 % 30 2 f/lfgiss (L)arge Plate Head Screw
8 P107000611040000 FIERE 2 Handlebar Rubber Sleeve

9 PJ00000929006700 EiFIEe8.5xp20x 14 2 Bushing ¢8.5x®20x14

B EiBERS Steering Bar Part

FHIBERH Steering Bar Part

Fs wS 3R e Part Name And Standard



1 P118000611010000 FiEE 1 Handlebar Pipe

2 P212001610210000 JilINE 1 Oiler Comb.
3 PJO00006103A0300 HITTRISESED 1 Accelerator Cable D
4 P212001899070000 SAtIEHFXES 1 Control Switch, Winch

FHEsiDirection Lock

FS o= X &R HE Part Name And Standard

1 P212001516390000 il B [aatinre s 1 Direction Lock Mounting Plate

2 P107000897100000 apatieAzh=y 1 Direction Lock

3 BGB819-M5x12 AT SLABETM5 x 12 > Cross Plate Head Tapping
Screw M5x12

4 BGB16674-M6x16 NERE=HIZEEM6x16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16

5 BGB6187-M6 SRRAEAEA=AERR Hexagon Flange Self-Lock

IREFEM6 Nuts M6



7Ki& 222/ Radiator Parts

FS wmS X &R Part Name And Standard
1 P212001192000000 IREKFEERE Radiator

2 P212001190180000 HKED Water Inlet Pipe II

3 PJ00000907300300 EETHIRIRHED Screw Clamp D

4 P311001190020000 BK=EE Waterlogged T-Pipe

5 P212001190010000 BEKE I Water Inlet Pipe I

6 P212001190030000 HKEI Water Inlet PipeIl

7 P311001192700000 KAAEE Water Inlet Assy

8 PJ0O0000907100200 i eziokiie Clamp C




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P107000193130000

P107000193000000

BGB16674-M6x16

P107000193220000

P212001190040000

P116000190130000

BGB16674-M6x16

P212001155040000

PJO0000907300000

P212001155150000

P212001155060000

P212001155050000

P212001155130000

P115000155140000

P115000190170000

P212001155070000

P103000192030000

BGB16674-M6x20

BGB97-6

PJO0000931250200

P2120011926A0000

P2120011924A0000

BGB5783-M6x18-BA

BGB6177-M6-BA

P2120011552A0000

BGB5783-M6x25-BA

e

INEBIE=EIRE
M6x16

HKE I
KERBIEEk I

INABIE=ERE
M6x16

M EAR B E
IRETHIEIEHEA
ERmED
M AR A I
My EARAGHE T
ERHE I

¥

|7

7|

HET

it

MEEEESL
i ARG E TV

NEIEEEIRE
M6x20

F6

B RIERRE
@9x2.5

KFEIRRAS
RENEBAE

FNAEIEEM6x18 (B
)

NRE=HEE
M6 (B%%)

eRRIRRAS

INAIEEM6x25 (B

Rubber Pipe
®7x®d11x430,Secondary Water
Tank

Secondary Water Tank
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Rubber

Pipe@7x®11x320,Secondary Water

Tank
Water Outlet Pipe I

Metal Pipe Fixed Clamp I
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Pressureproof Rubber QOil Pipe I
Screw Clamp A

Metal Qil Pipe IT

Pressureproof Rubber Qil Pipelll
Pressureproof Rubber Qil Pipe I
Metal Oil Pipe I

Tubing-Shaped Rubber

M Type Clip , Water Pipe
Pressureproof Rubber Qil Pipe IV

Rubber Washer,Water Tank
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20
Washer 6

Washer ®9x2.5

Water Tank

Cooling Fan
Hexagon Bolt M6x18

Hexagon Flange Nut M6 (zinc
plating-white)

Oil Cooler

Hexagon Bolt M6x25



35

36

37

38

39

EAEEEERY Muffler Parts

1

BGB6177-M6-BA

P309001825270000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6177-M6

P115000365400000

wS

P2120011821A0000

)

NEE=HEHZEEM6(E
)

IKFERGIRE

NEEZEEE
M6x16

NEE=HREM6
KiEfERk=

P&

HSERRES I

Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Protective Cover, Radiator

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Water Temperature Sensor

s Part Name And Standard

1

Exhaust Pipe I



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PJO0000180200500

BGB93-8

BGB6170-M8

P116000391600000

PJO0000180500100

P115000180020000

P2120011825A0000

P2120011810A0000

P115000180050000

P107000180060000

BGB16674-M8x40

BGB6187-M8

P2120011830A0000

P2120011840A0000

BGB70.1-M6x16

P212001180030000

BGB818-M6x12

BGB93-6-B

BGB97.1-6-B

P212001182010000

BGB70.2-M6x12

BGB96.1-8

P212001181000000

P212001182100000

P212001182500000

HESEEHE
?36.5x046x6

SR8

7NRIREMS

iR

HEREE Q42
RIEA
HESERREST
HESIRRAS
HEE R R HEREL

HE TR
INAEIE=HEEM8 x40

SRRA/BEZENER
IREFM8

HXRIRRES
HERRE EIRERES

A7 AEESLRET
M6x16

iH A RRPRIAR

TAERLIRETMO % 12-
A

SEEVG (AEEIN)
FEG (FiEN)

HSEIRERI

7N A FEISIRET
M6 x 12-A555K

SEY
e
HESEAR T

HSEHEET

Exhaust Pipe
Gasketp36.5xp46x6

Spring Washer 8

Hexagon Nut M8

Oxygen Sensor Assy

Muffler Sealing Boot ®42
Tension Spring

Exhaust Pipe II

Exhaust Pipe

Suspension Bushing

Muffler Gasket

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x40

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M8

Flame Screen
Tail Pipe, Exhaust

Hexagon Socket Head Bolt
M6x16

Shield,Muffler Tube

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12(Stainless Steel)

Spring Washer6-Stainless Steel
Washer6-Stainless Steel
Exhaust Pipe Shield I
Hexagonsocket Flat
Headscrewm6x12-Stainless

Steel

Washer 8



ZSES2ER(E Air Filter Parts

Fs

1

8 [l /[~
SR

wS
P212001172000000
P112000172040000
P110000515970000

BGB16674-M6x16
BGB6187-M6

P1120001722A0000
P110000172010000

PJO0000907301100

R ETR
RS TERS
R EERE S
FUERSEmAES
NEIE=EEEM6%16

SRBHSHE=EMRIEZ
M6

NSO TS )
RIS BRI

IRETRIRIBHEL

Z=iEEsab¥ Air Filter Parts

H= Part Name And Standard

1 Secondary Air Filter Comp

1 Secondary Filter Cap

1 Air Filter Hoop

3 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

1 Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M6

1 Secondary Air Filter Element

1 Air Filter Shell

2 Screw Clamp L



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P21200172080000

PJO0O000907300800

P110000172130000

PJO0000907301100

P212001171000000

P212001515350000

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB6187-M8

PJO0O000907301300

P110000172170000

PJO0O000907300900

P212001172160000

BGB16674-M6x30

PJO0000907301300

P116000172210000

PJO0000907301300

P212001172190000

BGB845-5T6.0x20

PJ00000929006700

P110000188010000

PJO0O000907100600

BGB96.1-6

P012000100000000

P212001516520000

REHSEERE]
IRETHIEIBHE
REHSEERE ]
IRETHIEIBHEL

WK ESTERs ML
TSEEE TR AIR
INEBIE=EIREM8 %20

SRR/ NEE=ENERR
M8

IRETHIEIEEN
BaRHaEERE]
IRET BRI
BasRdaE
NEE=HIZEM6x30
IRETRIRIBHEN
BaRHSEERE]
IRETRURIBHEN
HERHSE L

+FEINESLEBURET
ST6x20

EfFTEE8.5x20x 14
ESEME

SREHEG

6

Air-Out Pipe Joint, Secondary
Air Filter

Screw Clamp |

Air-In Pipe Joint, Secondary
Air Filter

Screw Clamp L

Primary Air Filter

Mounting Plate,Air Filter
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M8

Screw Clamp N

Outlet Pipe Joint I, Clutch
Screw Clamp J

Outlet Pipe, Clutch
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x30
Screw Clamp N

Inlet Pipe Joint I ,Clutch
Screw Clamp N

Inlet Pipe I, Clutch

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St6.0x20

Bushing ¢8.5x®20x14
Egr Tube I

Spring Clamp G
Washer 6

Engine Assy

Inlet Air Pipe Shield,Clutch



EB22(siH Position, Electrical Parts

FS wmS
1 P115000371750000
2 P107000372000000
3 P212001346200001
4 P311001321000000
5 BGB16674-M6x35
P212001341000002
6
P212001341000001
7 P212001342000000

AR ZHR
DCHEREHRS
BHERKFFRER
I EREER
AR ES
NEIE=HEEEM6 %35

EEEEMY (BET
)

FERYIEBME  (PKTRK)
ERIEFE A ER(

Part Name And Standard
Dc Outlet Comb.
Ignition Switch Assy
Flasher
Voltage Regulator

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x35

Main Cable Assy.

EFI Cable Assy(EFI Engine)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

P107000322000000

PJO0000931150500

P212001515210000

P1150003461A0000

BGB16674-M6x16

P311001377350000

P212001623500000

BGB16674-M6x16

P118000331010000

BGB16674-M6x40

P311001377050000

P212001392000000

BGB16674-M6x16

P212001343200000

P115000896520000

BGB6187-M6

P116000331000000

P311001346300000

P115H00377300000

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P309001379450000

P115000377400000

BGB16674-M6x16

P118000343800000

P212001344000000

P311001379200000

P212001517450000

BGB16674-M6x20

BGB6187-M6

B hufits
EIESREERIRE 01027
B hER

I
INAE=HEEEM6x 16
FREBEEAS

B EiEHIEs A S
INEIE=HEEM6%16

KRB

FNAEZHEIEEM6 x40
FCan4kEEER
ECU=hsaR
NAEIE=HEEM6%16

AR AR

L (300)

SRR/ NBE=ENER
1REIM6

UK SRR
BENSET
HEEERAES

8/ NS B BURET
ST4.8x16

e

Bt ERES
NEE=HEIEEM6x16
Sint Bl

Gipt e
TR

By miEHRR TR
NEIE=EEEM6%20
SRR/ EEZERER

70

—

N

—

—

(e}

NS}

Battery
Washerp10x27
Press Plate, Battery
Horn

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Power Steering Controller
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Connector Wire For Ignition
Coll

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x40
Starter Relay

ECU Controller

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Negative Electrode
Cable,Power Source

Latch (300)

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M6

Ignition Coil
Buzzer
Relay Assy

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Speed Limiter

Relay Assy, Winch

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Motor Wiring,Winch

Power Wiring,Winch
Controller,Fan
Mountingplate, EPS
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock



37

38

39

EFL;Hifg Fuel Tank

Fs

1

P115000896510000

P309001343400000

P212001343300000

EFI;@%8 Fuel Tank

wms
P212001811100000
P107000811400000
P107000165290000
BGB16674-M6x30
P212001395000000

P311001165110000

EPSHERZ:

12EFM6
LT (200)

AERRAR

A&
BRIFEIR
e
RmEESE
NEIE=EREM6 %30
WATRERERF

SEMGHE e8x(p14x620

Nuts M6

30 Latch (200)

—

= Part Name And Standard

1

1 Fuel Tank Cap

1 Fuel Tank Vent Pipe

4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x30
1 Fuel Pump

1 Fuel Pipe L=620 ®8x P14



10

11

12

13

14

PJO0000933800200

P107000811530000

P311001165240000

PJO0000907200000

PJ00000929301900

P212001811570000

P212001811550000

P212001811000000

BRI ZEHEC 1

WRIHER S 1
TRARRRRAE T 1
EEIEHEA 2

HiBITEE6.3x@10x 17 4

iHrEE R E 2
A T E 2
KRBFEES 1

\_'92

/"~ Y4

iHfEES4ER(? Fuel Tank Cover

wS

P212001823080000

PJ00000902250100

PJO0O000903500300

PJO0000931350000

XA Hye
e 1

HERN/\AEIEEM6x16 10

12RFEM6 %2 6

B EENEREE 4
@8x12

Seal Gasket For Fuel Pump
Oil pump gland

Aluminum Foil Insulation
Bellows I

Clamp A

Flanging Bushing
®6.3xP10x17

Oval Ring, Fuel Tank

H Style Rubber Ring, Fuel
Tank

Part Name And Standard
Instrument Mounting Cover

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

Nut Clamp M6x2

| Type Rubber Ring ®8x12



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

P21200182410000033

P21200182410000093

P212001825190000

PJO0000902250100

P212001515140000

P212001825200000

BGB16674-M6x16

P212001515150000

P21200182408000033

P21200182408000093

P21200182409000033

P21200182409000093

BGB16674-M6x35

P118000825200000

BGB16674-M6x16

HAEEER, R

AR, Vistatit

R mE

R \NFARIEEM6x16

KRR R

Ko A=imE

NEIE=EIREM6%16

BERIPEZR R

FEAIFIR, R

HFEAIPIR; Vistatknt

HAEEIFIR, RO

JHFEGEIPIR; Vistatlit

NEE=HEIEEM6 %35

Ko a=imE

INBIEZHEIREM6%16

Fuel Tank Cover (Red Color)
Fuel Tank Cover
Decoration Cover | Of Engine

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

Mounting Plate | ,Left Side Of
Engine

Decoration Cover Il Of Engine
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Mounting Plate Il ,Left Side Of
Engine

Fuel Tank Left Cover (Red
Color)

Fuel Tank Left Cover (Yellow
Camo Vista Color)

Fuel Tank Right Cover (Red
Color)

Fuel Tank Right Cover (Yellow
Camo Vista Color)

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x35
Cover Of Engine

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16



)
{¢F]& Combination Instrument
Fs = R EZFR s Part Name And Standard
1 P212001361000000 EEEEER 1 Meter Assy
3 RN LB TURET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
2 BGB845-5T6.0x20 ST6.0x20 2 St6.0x 20
3 PJ00000905200500 +oESLIEET M6x16 2 Cross Big Plate Head Screw

M6x16




EE{F Seat

&2
&2

EEtF Seat
Fs WS
1 P212001811100000
2 P107000811400000
3 P107000165290000
4 BGB16674-M6x30
5 P212001395000000
6 P311001165110000
7 PJ00000933800200
8 P107000811530000
9 P311001165240000

10 PJO0000907200000

11 PJ0O0000929301900

12 P212001811570000

&—2
X ZTR
JESETELEN
e

WHEBESE
NEIE=EEEM6%30
WRHERER

BERHE e8x@14x620
BRHEREEIERC

WOHEIRS

I ERRRNE I
[EEIBHEA

BB EE6.3xp10x17

SFEEAZ R

g=

1

Part Name And Standard

Fuel Tank Cap

Fuel Tank Vent Pipe
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x30
Fuel Pump

Fuel Pipe L=620 ®8x®14
Seal Gasket For Fuel Pump
Oil pump gland

Aluminum Foil Insulation
Bellows I

Clamp A

Flanging Bushing
©6.3xP10x17

Oval Ring, Fuel Tank



13 P212001811550000 T =RE 2 H Style Rubber Ring, Fuel
Tank

o
5
HABISR(L Footrest
FS RS R 2 = Part Name And Standard
1 P212001824040000 AR 1 Right Footrest
2 P212001824020000 FBIEEHR 1 Left Footrest
3 P212001822100000 AR 1 Right Strip, Front Cover
4 P212001822070000 =Nk v 1 Left Strip, Front Cover
g e s Socket Hexagon Flat Head
5 PJ00000902250100 a7 FAIEEM6x16 8 Screws MEx 16
6 PJ00000903500300 IRFFTM6x 2 10 Nut Clamp M6x2
i N S TS T Cross Small Plate Head Screw
! BGB84S-5T3.9x13 ST3.9x13 2 $t3.9x13

8 P118000515270000 R =t 4 Anti-Skidding Block,Footrest



9 PJ00000902250100 Wi AIgEM6x16 8 Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

AR S ,
10 PJO0000931350000 fgt 1"2%4\@' =& 2 | Type Rubber Ring ®8x12

R5ER{9 Carrier

E2=) RS =3 €24 7} HE Part Name And Standard
1 P212001513000000 BIRFGATIR AR 1 Front Bumper

2 PJ00000924400400 B 2BHHESL 038 2 Round Plug 338

3 BGB16674-M8x16 NAIEZMEIZEM8x 16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16
4 BGB16674-M6x50 NAEIE=HEEM6x50 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x50
5 P212001821020000 1R BN EEI 2 Diamond Plate Seat |

6 P212001821030000 RN 2 Diamond Plate Cover |



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BGB923-M6x12

P212001513500000

BGB16674-M8x20

PJ0O0000902260200

P212001513510000

PJO0000902250100

P212001514500000

P1180007221A0000

BGB70.1-M8x35

BGB923-M8x 15

PJO0000902260100

PJ0O0000902260200

P212001514000000

BGB16674-M8x16

P212001821040000

P212001821050000

P102000348100000

BGB6177-M5

PJ00000902260100

P1180007222A0000

P201004515370000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB96.1-6

BGB96.1-8

P311001353250000

BGB6177-M6

BGB6177-M8

ERNERM6x 12
BUERBRIR R4
INAEIE=EIREM8 % 20

R \NAEIEEM8x 20

AUESSRIESRAR

AN EIREM6X16

[E BRI

KFEAHSEI

M7 AEESLERETM8 x 35

ERNRMBx 15

THERA7\FIEIEM8x 16

RN/ BIREM8x 20

[EERB AT RSN
INEIE=HIEEM8 %16
BRIl

BREIREI
ERAEREE
NEIE=HIEEM5

R FHIEIEM8x 16

KFESN
HEERZER
NEIE=HIEEM6% 16
16

48

[EHEERITESE
NARA=EIREMG
NEE=ZEIREMS

N

Cap Nut M6x12
Front Carrier
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M8x20

Connection Plate,Front
Carrier

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

Rear Carrier
Armrest |

Hexagon Socket Head Bolt
M8x35

Cap Nut M8x15

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M8x16

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M8x20

Rear Bumper

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Diamond Plate Seat I
Diamond Plate Cover I

Rear Reflector

Hexagon Flange Nut M5

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M8x16

Armrest |

License Mounting Plate
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Washer 6

Washer 8

Rear License Light

Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Hexagon Flange Nut M8



34 BGB16674-M8x50 INEIE=MHEEM8 x50 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x50
35 PJ00000929006000 B EPIxp30x30 2 Bushing @9x®30x30

Position Light Bulb12V;

36 PJO0O000384310000 fENTE; 12V; W5W 1 W5W

& 12

5 Ea 1

BUESWE4(AR) Front Cover. ©

Mo

15

BIEEZ(4(AZX) Front Cover

FS RS Rz &R e Part Name And Standard
1 P212001821010000 AHRIATIFG 1 Protective Cover,Front
Bumper
g s Socket Hexagon Flat Head
2 PJ00000902250100 a7 FBIZEM6x 16 4 Screws M6x16
3 P212001822010000 AIAIT R%EMR 1 Headlight Cover
4 PJ0O0000903500300 1ERFEM6x 2 21 Nut Clamp M6x2

5 PJO0000905200500 +EESIRET M6x16 8 Cross Big Plate Head Screw



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

P21200182208000033

P21200182208000093

PJO0O000931350000

P212001515010000

PJO0000932050200

P21200182209000033

P21200182209000093

PJO0O000933500000

P311001822110000

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P212001825020000

P212001825010000

BGB70.3-M6x20

PJO0000905200400

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB96.1-6

BIEMR; RLL
BUEMR; Vistatimt

AL RN ER
©8x12

R

AR C

AIEIRER, R

BIERENR; Vistatkit

IS RTAGIRE
BEHFFR

8/ NEL B BURET
ST4.8x16

RIAEHTER
AU HiRHR

R AITSLIZETM6 % 20

TFRERESLIZET M6x 12

AR EIRIEMG < 16
Tin6

13

M6x16
Front Body Cover(Red Color)

Front Body Cove

| Type Rubber Ring ®8x12

Transmission Decorative
Cover

Transmission Dust Cover C
Front Cover(Red Color)

Front Cover(Yellow Camo
Vista Color)

Rubber Ring,Knob Switch
Knob Switch

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Front Right Fender
Front Left Fender

Hexagon Socket Countersunk
Head Screws M6x20

Cross Recessed Plate Head
Screw M6x12

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Washer 6



BIEE=(4(BER) Front Cover

wmS
BGB16674-M6x16
BGB96.1-6
P212003822010000

PJO0O000903500300

PJO0000905200500

P21200382208000033

P21200382208000093

PJO0000931350000

P212001515010000

15

X &R
INAEIE=HEEM6x16
6
EIPNAEE:
IREEM6 %2

TFRERELIZETM6x 16

BIEMR; RLL
BUMEINR; Vistatkit

EFL-FRENERRER
©8x12

RIS

qeE

1

Part Name And Standard
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Washer 6
Headlight Cover
Nut Clamp M6x2

Cross Big Plate Head Screw
M6x16

Front Body Cover(Red Color)

Front Body Cover
| Type Rubber Ring ®8x12

Transmission Decorative
Cover



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PJ00000932050200

P21200382209000033

P21200382209000093

PJO0O000933500000

P311001822110000

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P212001825020000

P212001825010000

BGB70.3-M6x20

PJO0000905200400

{RBS4T(BEX) Bumper

FE
1
2

3

mS
P212003513000000
BGB16674-M8x16

BGB16674-

B ERC
RIEIRENR, R

BUEIREER; Vistatiit

I RTEGRE
IERFFR

+FE/ LB BURET
ST4.8x16

AIaEHRIR
AR

N7 AR TM6 % 20

TFREESIZETMEx 12

(RESHT(BER) Bumper

XA
BIRBGATIRIZAR
NEE=MEIEEM8x 16
NEE=EEE

13

o ==

2

2

Transmission Dust Cover C
Front Cover(Red Color)

Front Cover(Yellow Camo
Vista Color)

Rubber Ring,Knob Switch
Knob Switch

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Front Right Fender
Front Left Fender

Hexagon Socket Countersunk
Head Screws M6x20

Cross Recessed Plate Head
Screw M6x12

Part Name And Standard

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16

Hexagon Flange Bolt



M10x1.25x20 M10x1.25x20 M10x1.25x20

4 P301001354000000 ERERESIT 1 Front Turning Light (L)
5 P301001354250000 BRIEEEESAT 1 Front Turning Light (R)
) +E/ RSB BURET Cross Small Plate Head Self-
6 BGB845-5T74.8x16 ST4.8x16 6 Tapping Screw ST4.8x13
7 P212003821010000 BIRIGATIFMR 1
8 PJ00000902250100 HRNAMBIBEMEx16 6 Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

9 P312001515290000 HSRTR 1

] i SR TR S
10  BGB9074.3-M4x12 EeliM A 15 6

) BRI/ BE=EIE
11 BGB6183.2-M4 I 6

o—§

g—2
REWERY Rear Body
FS RS XX & &  Part Name And Standard
P21200182802000033 JaER; RLI 1 Rear Body Cover(Red Color)
1 P21200182802000093 JaER; Vistatiit 1 Rear Body Cover
2 PJO0000903500300 I2EFFTM6 %2 9 Nut Clamp M6x2
3 P212001354500000 ERREESIT 1 Rear Turning Light (L)
4 P118000353000000 eI T &R 1 Tail Light Assy

5 P212001354750000 AEERESIT 1 Rear Turning Light (R)



10

11

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P212001828010000

PJO0000905200400

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB96.1-6

PJO0000902250100

RXTER4 Tail Light

wmS

P118000353000000

BGB845-5T4.8x16

PJO0000384410000

TFREINESL EBURET
ST4.8x16

RIS

TFEESLIZET M6x 12

R ERIEMO X 16
Tin6

AN EIREM6X16

A3 ETR
R TER 4

+FENERL B URET
ST4.8x16

HEKTE, 12V, R10W

12

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Taillight Mounting Cover

Cross Recessed Plate Head
Screw M6x12

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Washer 6

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

Part Name And Standard
Tail Light Assy

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Bulb, Turn Signal Light 12V
R10W



B EER{4 Rear Decorative Cover

Fs RS [=:}&=4 e Part Name And Standard
1 P212001828030000 JEfRFR I 1 Rear Decorative Cover I
2 PJ00000902250100 HANARIZIRMGEX 16 4 Socket Hexagon Flat Head

Screws M6x16

)~ ES3KTEBE Front Headlight

BUSTXTER{E Front Headligh
FS WS R AR ' Part Name And Standard

" M Headlight Mounting Plate
1 P312001822020000 EXTEZENR 1 Comb.(L)
s Headlight Mounting Plate
1=k A

2 P312001822030000 BITEZRER 1 Comb.(R)

3 P311001355000000 BIRIENTER 2 Front Position Lamp Comb.



4 BGB845-5T4.8x16 +=iE RS B BURET 8 Cross Small Plate Head Screw

ST4.8x16 St4.8x16
5 P311001352100000 EEXEHTAS 1 Dipped Headlight(L)
6 P311001351600000 A Tas 1 Distance Headlight(L)
7 P311001352300000 BT ES 1 Dipped Headlight(R)
8 P311001351800000 BT TEE 1 Distance Headlight(R)
9 P312001515520000 IR HIT e 1 Front Headlamp Support
Plate(L)
10 P312001515530000 IR HT N R 1 Front Headlamp Support
Plate(R)
o s Socket Hexagon Flat Head
11 PJ00000902250100 i N7 FARIEEM6x 16 2 Screws M6x16
12 P212001515040000 ITEZH72R 1 Mounting Bracket li,Headlamp
13 BGB16674-M6x16 NAEZEIREM6x16 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16
) RN LB BUEET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
14 BGB845-ST4.8x16 ST48x16 6 St48x16
15 P311001343500000 BRI TIRSHE 1 Cable,Headlamp
XTI, H11; 12V, Headlight Bulb H11; 12V;
16 PJ0O0000384140000 SoW 4 5EW
7

BIBRXT 28R4 Front Headllght

o — .
* 'R
| |
3 bt
M b
’ ) " ‘.’ ‘iﬁ
L ] {! B
i L« @
3 8

BUEEXTEB{Y Front Headlight

FS = ==} &4 e Part Name And Standard



1 P312002351300000
2 P312002351100000
3 BGB845-ST4.8x16

4 PJ0O0000905200500
5 PJ0O0000931250000
6 P212002515030000
7 BGB16674-M6x16

8 BGB96.1-6

9 PJ0O0000384110000

¥ 45

442
ZE28284% Frame Parts

ARRITAS
ERIRITAS

TR B BURET
ST4.8x16

TFREREIZTTM6x 16
B RERRERPI%3
TR LSS ER

ANRPEZEIRRM6x 16
6

RITITE; HS1; 12V;
35W/35W

Front Headlight Assy (R)
Front Headlight Assy (L)

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
St4.8x16

Cross Big Plate Head Screw
M6x16

| Type Rubber Ring ®9x3

Mounting Bracket |
,Headlamp

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Washer 6

Headlight Bulb HS1; 12V;
35W/35W




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

wmS
P212001511000000
P212001002300000
PJOO0000040A0200

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%55

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%16

PJO0000933400000

P212001515800000

BGB16674-M6x16
P118000715800000
P212001513030000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

BGB16674-M8x16
P110000515220000

P110000515230000

PJ00000929004000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x145

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x22

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P110000002100000
P1160000030A0000
P116000001200000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

A&
ORI
EEEERS
EIWURREREC

INAEIE=mIRE
M10x1.25x55

SRR BA=E R
£M10x1.25

INAE=mEIRE
M10x1.25%x16

FEBVIRTHIR AR EE

FEE YA E

INBIE=EIREM6% 16

I

EHEE

Ly

BRBGATSEES

NEEZEERE
M10x1.25x20

NEE=EIEEM8X 16
AR
A REER

BEEE
®10.5x(p22x36.5

NAIE=ERE
M10x1.25x145

SRR BA=EHERR
BM10x1.25

NRA=HIRE
M10x1.25%22

SRR RA=HE IR
£M10x1.25

REEES]
LR EERR
EaHURER A

INEBIE=EIRE
M10x1.25%20

12

Part Name And Standard
Frame Joint Parts
Engine Suspension Support Il
Engine Suspension Bushing C

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x55

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x16

Florist Type Rubber Ring

Seat Cushion Lock Hook
Welded Comb.

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Backrest Sleeve
Front Bumper Support

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16
Front Axle Mounting Plate(L)

Front Axle Mounting Plate(R)

Bushing ¢10.5x®22x36.5

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x145

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x22

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Engine Suspension Support |
Engine Suspension Bracket
Engine Suspension Cushion

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x20



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x195

BGB6187-M8

PJ00000929006800

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x25

BGB16674-M6x25

P1150000070A0000

P1150000070A0000

P212001515600000

BGB16674-M8x45

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x20

P110000825050000

P212001825060000

P212001825070000

P115000515240000

BGB16674-M6x16

P212001515420000

P212001515430000

BGB5783-
M10x1.25%20

P118000002200000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB6187-M6

INEE=ERE
M10x1.25x%20

NRA=EIRE
M10x1.25x195

SRR/ HE=ERRIER
M8

EERIEE10.1x@16x20

SRR RA=E R
£M10x1.25

A=
M10x1.25x25

NEIE=HIEEM6x25

R R R e

KRR R e

[Eth&EER

NEE=EIRIEM8 <45

INAIEEmEIRE
M10x1.25%20

NAE=EIRE
M10x1.25%x20

AER
AR

[EIEHRI

=pigke ]
NBIE=HIZEM6x16
FEREETRSZ 2R
BHIERSZR

FNAEEM10x1.25%20

REEES

SRR RA=E R
£M10x1.25

SRR/ BEZENRIER
M6

16

16

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x195

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M8

Bushing ®10.1x®16x20

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25

Engine Front Suspension
Bracket

Engine Front Suspension
Bracket

Rear Axle Upper Mounting
Plate |

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x45

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%x20

Front Bottom Protective Plate

Middle Bottom Protective
Plate

Rear Bottom Protective Plate |
Cap Type Cushion

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Foot Pedal Bracket I.(L)

Foot Pedal Bracket I.(R)
Hexagon Bolt M10x1.25x20

Engine Suspension Support Il

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M6



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

PJOOO000040A0300

P212001516100000

P212001515050000

P212001515060000

BGB16674-M8x16

PJ00000902400000

BGB6177.1-M6

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x20

P212001516990000

BGB93-10

BGB97.1-10

PJ00000924400100

PJ00000924020100

BGB16674-M8x55

BGB6187-M8

PJO0000519102400

PJ00000929701000

PJO0000908050000

PJO0000519300000

PJO0000519100300

P2120010080A0000

PJO0000519300100

R LBERE

EEERER

KT B 2R
KTEREESTLRIV
INEE=HFEEM8x 16
B FARIEIEM6 % 20
INRIE=HIZEEM6

NRIE=EIRE
M10x1.25%20

FIEESTSRAE

SEE10

10

B ZER L @32
FIFAEBRIESL30%30
NAE=HEIZEEM8 %55

ERBE 7 HE=EMRIER
M8

[EfERERERY
BmMFFLEHE23.5x73.3
REIHA

BELEEEESA
[afEsEESLD
L B HERRY
BRLEEASGB

Rubber Jacket,Engine Upper
Hitch

Mounting Plate, Upper
Suspension

Mounting Bracket Ill,Lamp
Mounting Bracket Iv,Lamp
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Butterfly Handle Bolt M6x20
Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x20

Steering Stem Bracket
Spring Washer 10

Washer 10

Round Plug 32

Square Plug 30x30
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M8

Hitch Joint Y

Step Cotter Ping23.5x73.3
R-Type Pin A

Hitch Ball B

Hitch Joint D



EiHtES Winch

EIBNES Winch

F= wms

1 P115000899000300

2 BGB16674-M8x16

3 P115000899020000

A BGB16674-
M10x1.25x20

5 BGB6187-M10x1.25

6 P115000899050000

7 P115000899040000

8 P115000899090000

9 BGB91-2.5x30

10 P115000899010000

3 &4 i
HiFNHEE (3500B)

INEIE=EIREM8 % 16

SN SHE

NAEEEEIRE
M10x1.25%20

SRR/ BEZENER

$2EM10x1.25
Fhits

L2 S SN
§448P9.5x 40
FFOH2.5%30

R

N

Part Name And Standard
Winch Body(3500Lbs)
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Guiding Wheel,Winch

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x20

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M10x1.25

Hand Strap

Plastic Snap Ring
Axis Pin ©9.5x40
Cotter Pin 2.5x30

Cliver



